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REFUGIO

11/07/2023 -- 2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENTElection Date-Name:

SELECTION CRITERIA

FPCA/ABBM:

Party:

Ballot Request Start Date:

Ballot Request End Date:

Ballot Sent Start Date:

Ballot Sent End Date:

Ballot Received End Date:

Ballot Received Start Date:

Restricted Data:

Do Not Show:

Show:

Sort Options:

VUID:

Last Name:

BOTH

11/02/2023

On

Off

Off

On

County Code: 196

SPECIAL ELECTION

STATE WIDE

Election Type:

Election Category:



StatusVUID
Ballot
Style

Type
Registration

Date
Party

Ballot
Delivery
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App
Received
Date

App
Status

Ballot
Mailed
Date

App
Status
Date

Name EDR
Ballot
Received
Date

Ballot
Status
Date

Envelope
No.

DOB
Ballot
Status

BS2 05/31/2022
11/02/202

3
10/26/
2023

10/26/2023GARZA,RENE ANGEL1000445868 11/01/2012 10/27/2023V
196000067
12176

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

605 GUADALUPE AVENUE WOODSBORO TX 78393-3682

P.O. BOX 585 WOODSBORO TX 78393

05/31/
1956

RECEIV
ED

11/02/2
023

ACCEPT
ED

BS2 10/02/2012
10/17/202

3
04/27/
2023

04/26/2023
GARZA,IRENE
FIEROVA

1000445847 11/01/2012 09/13/2023V
196000066
95041

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

605 GUADALUPE AVENUE WOODSBORO TX 78393

P.O. BOX 585 WOODSBORO TX 78393

04/15/
1957

RECEIV
ED

10/17/2
023

ACCEPT
ED

BS2 04/09/2015
10/26/202

3
04/24/
2023

04/21/2023
HARSDORFF,DOROTH

Y ERMIS
1012991486 03/01/1976 09/13/2023V

196000066
95042

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

103 FM 136 WOODSBORO TX 78393

P.O. BOX 611 WOODSBORO TX 78393

10/31/
1939

RECEIV
ED

10/26/2
023

ACCEPT
ED

BS2 10/06/2022
11/01/202

3
10/24/
2023

10/24/2023
JONES,MARSHA

DEANN
2120692968 02/22/2016 10/24/2023V

196000067
11051

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

1003 TALLOW DRIVE REFUGIO TX 78377

1003 TALLOW DRIVE REFUGIO TX 78377

10/01/
1941

RECEIV
ED

11/01/2
023

ACCEPT
ED

BS2 01/25/2016
11/01/202

3
10/24/
2023

10/24/2023
JONES,KENNETH

GENE
2120692934 02/24/2016 10/30/2023V

196000067
13391

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

1003 TALLOW DRIVE REFUGIO TX 78377

1003 TALLOW DRIVE REFUGIO TX 78377

08/11/
1937

RECEIV
ED

11/01/2
023

ACCEPT
ED

BS2 03/01/1976
10/06/202

3
05/12/
2023

05/12/2023
PEREZ JR,ABEL

DUQUE
1012985000 03/31/1976 09/13/2023V

196000066
95045

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

213 THOMAS STREET REFUGIO TX 78377

213 THOMAS STREET REFUGIO TX 78377

03/09/
1944

RECEIV
ED

10/06/2
023

ACCEPT
ED

BS2 08/28/2023
10/06/202

3
05/12/
2023

05/12/2023
PEREZ,MARY
FLORES

1012985037 03/31/1976 09/13/2023V
196000066
95046

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

213 THOMAS STREET REFUGIO TX 78377

213 THOMAS STREET REFUGIO TX 78377

09/17/
1944

RECEIV
ED

10/06/2
023

ACCEPT
ED
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BS2 03/31/2022
09/18/202

3
04/12/
2023

04/12/2023
PULLIN SR,SIDNEY

WRAY
1012985398 03/31/1976 09/13/2023V

196000066
95048

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

108 OSAGE STREET REFUGIO TX 78377

P.O. BOX 253 REFUGIO TX 78377-0253

08/13/
1938

RECEIV
ED

09/18/2
023

ACCEPT
ED

BS2 09/25/2012
09/18/202

3
04/12/
2023

04/12/2023
PULLIN,MARY
MATOCHA

1012985379 03/31/1976 09/13/2023V
196000066
95047

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

108 OSAGE STREET REFUGIO TX 78377

P.O. BOX 253 REFUGIO TX 78377

10/23/
1940

RECEIV
ED

09/18/2
023

ACCEPT
ED

BS2 11/05/2002
10/30/202

3
03/28/
2023

03/28/2023
SOLIS,ERNEST

CARRERA
1012994197 06/07/1980 09/13/2023V

196000066
95049

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

506 MCDOWELL STREET AUSTWELL TX 77950

506 MCDOWELL STREET AUSTWELL TX 77950-0013

07/17/
1950

RECEIV
ED

10/30/2
023

ACCEPT
ED

BS2 12/22/2009
09/25/202

3
05/04/
2023

05/04/2023
TUTTLE,MARIE

MARKS
1013134039 11/15/1995 09/13/2023V

196000066
95050

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

155 CHURCHILL ROAD WOODSBORO TX 78393

155 CHURCHILL ROAD WOODSBORO TX 78393

11/22/
1939

RECEIV
ED

09/25/2
023

ACCEPT
ED

BS2 03/02/2023
09/25/202

3
05/04/
2023

05/04/2023
TUTTLE

JR,THEODORE
1012964474 07/26/1992 09/13/2023V

196000066
95051

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

155 CHURCHILL ROAD WOODSBORO TX 78393-3622

155 CHURCHILL ROAD WOODSBORO TX 78393-3622

04/08/
1935

RECEIV
ED

09/25/2
023

ACCEPT
ED
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REFUGIO

Precinct Total ABBM
Requested

Total ABBM
Sent

Total ABBM
Received

Total ABBM
Returned

Total FPCA Total FPCA
Sent

Total FPCA
Received

Total FPCA
Returned

County Name

REFUGIO

1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

1A 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

4B 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

12 12 12 0 0 0 0 0


